
ONBEHALFOFt
CITY & COUNTYAGENCIES, UTIUTY COMPANIES, LOCALCONTRACTORS, BANKS, LEASING COMPANIES VARIOUS CHARITYORGANIZATIONS AND OTHERS

SATURDAY, HAY 27 • 10 AM
1450 NEW YORK

APPROXIMATELY 100 LOTS TO INCLUDE PASSENGER
.

T
mMw

TRACTORS . LOADER/BACKHOES,FORKLIFTS, UTILITY TRUCKS, BUCKET TRUCKS,DOZERSTRAILERS, PICKUPS, VANS, DUMP TRUCKS, MEDIUM TOHEAVY DUTY TRUCKS AND MORE
INSPECTION: THURSDAY & FRIDAY, MAY25& 28 FROM9AM-4PM TERMS OF SALE: 25% DEPOSIT IN CASH,CERTIFIED OR CASHIER’S CHECK IS DUE UPON AWARDOF BID BALANCE IS DUE MONDAY, MAY 28 BY SPM

PUBLIC AUCTION

HH Goods, Power &

Hand Tools,
eX Mark Commercial #6O Turf Tracer
Mower, 8 HP White Snow Boss Snow
Blower (like new), Vinyl Bedcover for
Pickup, 5 HP Roto Boss Tiller, JD 21 ”

Self-Propelled Mower, 15’
Coleman Ram Canoe,

28’ Fiberglass Ext. Ladder
Wed., May 24, 2000

4 PM
1990 New Danville Pike, Lancaster, PA

South ofLane, at Engleside take Rt. 324 approx.
4 mi. Just before Conestoga River, sale on right

No Out-of-State Checks
Sale For; Joe D. Smith

Call for brochure #524
(717) 687-6857

MILLER & SIEGRIST AUCTIONEERS
(717)687-6857 AU-1723L

FOR INFORMATION ORA FREEBROCHURE CALL
(302) 573-500 S OR(800) 550-8810.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY;

ETA
del K024M0 AUCTIONSYSTEMS* M

A stibiidliry of &ihwfe, Inc Wltit

Preliminary Notice
Unreserved Public Auction

Baltimore (Aberdeen),
Maryland, U.S.A.

Thursday, June 8,2000
Sale Site: 1007 Old Philadelphia Rd., Aberdeen, MD 21001-4026

Site Phone: (410) 272-1919 I Site Fax: (410) 272-2090
A partial list to date includes:
18 - CRAWLER TRACTORS; 2- Cat D9G, 1997 Cat DBR, 3- Cat DBH, Cat D7G, Cat D6H Series 11, 2-
Cat D6D, Cat DSH LGP, Cat DSH, 1992 Cat DSC LGP, Cat D 5 LGP, 1999 John Deere 650 H LT, 1997 John
Deere 550 G Series IV, John Deere 450E, 1998 Komatsu D39E-1. WHEEL LOADERS: Cat 980C, Cat
950, Cat 930, Cat 920,1996 Samsung SLI2O-2, Terex 72-71. CRAWLER LOADERS: Cat 977L, 1996
Liebherr LR63I Series C, Liebherr LR6218. 13 ■ SKID STEER LOADERS; 1998 Bobcat 763, 2- 1997,
1996 & 1991 Bobcat 753, 5- 1998 Bobcat 751,1998 Case 1845G, Strato-Lift KRX-20, 1996 Thomas
TI33S. MOTOR GRADERS: Allis-Chalmers, 2- Cat 12F. MOTOR SCRAPERS; 5- Cat 6318. 11 -

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: Cat 225, Gradall GBBOE, 1993 Hyundai 290LC Robex, 1994 Kobelco
SK3OO Mark 111, 1996 Kobelco SK2OO-3, Komatsu PC3OOLC-3, Komatsu PC22OLC-3, 1999 Komatsu
PC2OOLC-6, Komatsu PC2OOLC-5, 1999 Komatsu PCI2O-6, 1993 Liebherr R 922. MOBILE
EXCAVATORS; Gradall GRSI4-3 4x4, 2 Gradall G66OC. ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS: DJB
D3308 6x4, DJB D330 6x4, 2- 1994 Volvo A2SC 6x6. LOADER BACKHOES: 1994 Case 580 Super K,
1998 Cat 416C1T 4x4, 1994 Cat 4168 4x4, 1995 Cat 4168, Ford 455 C 4x4, John Deere 7108, John
Deere 6108, John Deere 310 C 4x4, John Deere 310C. ROUGH TERRAIN CRANES; Lorain LRT2OO 20
Ton. CRANES: 1994 Grove AP3OB 8 Ton 4x4 Carry Deck Crane. COMPACTION; 2- Benford
SP2OIOCPDR, Benford TVI2OODPR, Benford SP2OOBPDR, Cat C8224 Tandem, 1994 Ingersoll-Rand
SDIBOF, Ingersoll-Rand DD24 Tandem, Ingersoll-Rand DA4O Tandem, Raygo Romper Tandem Roller,
Rex Rex-rol 6 4 - 6 Ton Tandem, 1992 Stone 5D54,1993 Stow 1 Ton, Ditch Witch 1020 & Multiquip
MR2G Trench Compactors, Bosch 1105 Demolition Hammer. ASPHALT PAVERS: Barber-Greene
8G2258, Blaw-Knox PFSOO, 1991 Blaw-Knox PF2OO, Blaw-Knox PF2OO. PROFILERS: 1994Wirtgen
2100 Milling Machine. CONCRETE PAVERS: Miller MC6SO Curb Machine, Power Curber 5500
Concrete Curb Machine. LOGGING EQUIPMENT; 1995 Rayco T175 Hydro Stumper, Rayco 7 Ft
Mower Head Forestry Mower, 3- Rome 15 In. Hyd Shears ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPMENT: Brush
Bandit 65 Chipper, Morbark M2O Chip Harvester, Morbark FRO 26 Chipper, Rome 3300 Mauler Stomas
Waste Reducer, Wood Pro 3 In. Chipper. 15 - TRUCK TRACTORS: Ford LN9OOO S/A, 5- 1995
Freightliner FLDII2OO64ST T/A, 5- 1996 Freightliner D1200645T T/A, International Eagle T/A,
International Cargostar 19508 T/A, Mack RW6I3 Superliner T/A, Volvo WCA64T T/A. 15 - DUMP
TRUCKS: Ford 8000 S/A, International 1954 Crewcab S/A, 3- Mack RD6BBS Tn/A, 5- 1998 & 5-1997
Mack CL7I3 Tri/A. MIXER TRUCKS: 2- Autocar KK93648 T/A, 2- Mack DM6BSS T/A. WATER
TRUCKS; 1994 Mack RD69OS T/A 4,000 Gallon, Western Star 4964 F 4,000 Gallon T/A. TRUCKS
INCLUDE; Ford FBOOO S/A Bucket, Ford LN9OOO S/A & Ford F350 S/A Service, 1996 Chev C3O S/A
Utility, Mack MS3OO C&C, Mack MH6I2 T/A Rollback, Ford 900 & Mack RD6BSS T/A Hydro Seeders,
Flatbeds, Sport Utility Vehicles, 11- Pickups. LOWBOYS: Eager Beaver 35 Ton Tri/A, 2- Unused - 2000
Phelan WTTSOHHN 50 Ton Tri/A, 1995 Rogers 40 Ton Tri/A, Unused - 2000 Talbert TDW3SHRGITIRP 35
Ton T/A. 12 - HIBOYS: 12- Unused - 1999 Transcraft Eagle 8x45 Ft T/A Composite. END DUMPS:
Dorsey 8 x 39 Ft Alum Frameless, 1997 East 40 Ft Alum, Mate 8 x 39 Ft Alum Frameless, 1991
Monotone 8 x 30 Ft Frameless, Thiele 8 x 27 Ft Alum. REEFER TRAILERS; Dorsey 8 Ft 6 In. x 48 Ft,
2- Dorsey 8 x 46 Ft, Fruehauf 8 x 43 Ft, Fruehauf 8 x 42 Ft, Great Dane 8 x 46 Ft, 2- Utility 8 x 45 Ft,
Utility 8 x 42 Ft. VAN TRAILERS: Monon 45 Ft, Monon 8 x 45 Ft, 2- Monon 8 x 40 Ft, Trailmobile 8 x
40 Ft, Trailmobile 26 Ft, 20 Ft. REFUSE TRAILERS: 2- East 8 x 45 Ft Aluminum, 2- East 8 x 40 Ft
Aluminum, 1992 Fabrex 8 x 45 Ft T/A Aluminum, Patriot 8 Ft 6 In. x 45 Ft Steel, Patriot 8 x 41 Ft, Steco
8 x 45 Ft Aluminum, Steco 8 x 43 Ft Aluminum T/A. TRAILERS; Converto 8 x 33 Ft Steel Push, Pines
8 x 45 Ft 42 Ft Open Top Walking Floor, Equipment, MISCELLANEOUS; Tamrock DHASOO Zoomtrack
Drill, Aspahlt Equip, Automobiles, Forklifts, Scissorlifts, Manlifts, Utility Tractors, Brooms, Compressors,
Generator Sets, Light Towers, Arrowboards, Welders, Pumps, 10,000 Gallon Water Tower, 10- 100 Ton
Hyd Port Powers, Concrete & Survey Equipment, Hyd Hammers, Equipment Attachments, etc.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 20, 2000-831
FRI MAY 26- IPM Ji)ohi in

Public Auction Register
Jr cattle & equip dispersal auc
tion Lisle, NY John Bailey, Jr
owner Mel Manasse & Son
auctsClosing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication FRI MAY26-IPM State Graded
Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle Live
stock Market Inc 548 Alexander

FRI MAY 26 - 2PM Real estate in 10’x6” Enclosed Trl for Pat Spring Road. Carljsle, Pa
Payne Dwight Miller, auctSaint Thomas Twp Franklin Co,

Pa The complete liquidation of WED MAY 24,26,27,29 -9 AM
Appleway Orchards, Inc James Estate of Andrew Sechler, Wash-
es Cochran, auct mglonville, Pa Antiques Has-
F

8 30AM Antique primitives, toys
glassware At Horst Auction Cen
ter 50 Durlach Rd Ephrata
Lane Co Pa Horst Aucls: RI MAY 26 - SPM Village of singer & Courtney, aucls 570-

:rvstown Berks Co Tools 539-8791 FRI MAY 26-3PM Antiques, Col-
lectibles, Household, Garden
Tractor,Tools & Misc Johnstown
Road, East Salem, PA For Chil-
dren of Robert (Bill) & Jean Gray-
bill Leitzel & Kline Aucls

9thAnnual BenefitAuction
Quilts • Collectibles

Amish-Made Wood Furniture
FRI, MAY 26 - 7PM Discontinu-
ing Cow/Calf Operation - 50
Cows, 50 Angus due in Fall Plea-
sure Acres of Canandaigua, NY
Finger Lakes Livestock
Exchange, Canandaigua, NY

Saturday, June 10th • 8:30 AM

Quilts; Home, Lawn, &

Q Garden Accessories; Plants
» & Shrubs; Playground
f JBtSgfck Equipment; Lawn sheds &

\ jHSBa Ploy Houses; Baked Goods;
\ Lancaster County Cooking'

1
'

FRI, MAY 26 & SAT , MAY 27
10 AM At our gallery on

Lycoming Creek Rd attheßl 15
Hepburnville Exit time miles N of
Williamsport Miniature lamps, fin-
ger lamps, standard lighting, jew-
elry glass, china, sterling silver
Roan Inc aucls
SAT MAY 27 - Horse Sale
8 30AM Tack 11 AM Horses
Middleburg Livestock Auction
Sales, Inc, Middleburq.
SAT MAY 27 -8 30AM Estate
Auction clocks, rugs, glass, pot-
tery, vmgtage textiles, paintings
engravings and prints, silverware
8 jewelry guns, decoys 8 sport-
ing, books, toys 8 Ephemera, 70
Cadillac Deville Convertible, 86
Honda Motorcycle Patrick O’Neill
auct

The Orlan industrial Park jjjl
in New Holland, PA. jIpSS

SAT MAY 27 - 8 30AM Bicycles
skateboards pickup truck silk
screen equip At 283 Frederick
St, Hanover, Pa By Mike s
Bikes Randy L Milker auct
SAT MAY 27 - 8 30AM Antiques
HH goods furniture arrowheads
& other mdian artifacts
Longaberger baskets, furniture
Am Flyer Trains, Lionel, Marx &

other, 93 Buck LeSabre Rt 272
N behind Willow St Fire Co For
Miriam Wilson, Mabel Boose
Miller & Siegnst, aucts

sT;:w" f ' , 4

'k

Preview &

Cash Sales
June 9"’, 4- 8 PM

All Proceeds Benefit Adults With Disabilities.
Light HouseRehabilitation Center

Call for information or to make auction donations
717/354-0355

SAT MAY 27 - 8 30AM For the
Luther H Lehr Estate Toys
antiques & Collectibles, furmtur
e& misc Ethel M Lehr owner
Charles Wehrly Ralph Brenne
man_aucts

PERRY CO. ESTATE AUCTION
130 ACRE FARM, MACHINERY AND HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

Saturday, May 27, 2000 - 9:00 A.M.
Location: Follow Rt. 849 West from Newport in Perry Co You will cross
Luke Toomy Bridge over Big Buffalo Creek, in the village of Wild where Rt
849 makes a left turn. Proceed 6/10 mile to make right turn onto State Rt J
4007 at auction sign to the first farm on right Approx. 30 miles West of 1Harrisburg I
This 130 Ac farm, located in Juniata Township otters endless potential to the
farmer as well as the land developer This tarm consists of approx 74 acies
of tillable land with a shaly, silt loam type soil, known as calvm This good
soil is suitable tor most all crops Several small wooded areas and a meadow
with a nice sized stream, perfect for pasturing livestock, make up the remain-
ing acreage. The setting of this meadow is perfect for a large tarm pond
There is a 2 story, wood frame, 4 bedroom farm house with a kitchen, livme
room, family room and full bath on the first floor. This home is heated with
electric heat and a small oil stove It has a concrete basement and a closed-m
side porch There is a drilled well and an on lot septic system
There is a large bank bam which was last used for dairy cow s. 2 large machin-
ery sheds and several smaller out buildings With its location only minutes
tram the Newport Exit of Rt. 22/322. double township load frontage, and
double road frontage on State Rt 4007, this farm oltcrs endless development
potential
You may call 717-243-9868, or 717-567-3687 for an appointment.
TERMS: 10% down and the balance in 45 days. Other terms at sale.
Attorney: Ronald E. Johnson

REAL ESTATE WILL BE OFFERED AT 12:00 NOON
ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD ITEMS: Granite cream can, GE electric
range; GE 18 cubic ft. refrigerator, 5 pc. breakfast set, tin lunch box, rose pat
plate; round oak china closet; green & pink depression glass, kciosene lamps,
pressed back rocker; Starck piano; oak book shelf; meat saw, hanging scales,
wooden barrels; drop handle milk cans; misc crocks, meat bench, green jars
& zinc lids; PRR lantern w/red globe; wood box; small w'ood stove, brass
bed; quit & comforts, oak wash stand (no towel rack), oak dresser, steamer
trunks; wicker baby buggy; oak planter; Aladdin lamp; Enlerpnze #22 meal
grinder; Amoco elec, gas pump, butcher kettle, copper applebutter kettle, hay
knife, potato plow, sausage stuffer; old sleds; chicken crates, wooden
wheeled wagon; misc. lumber; dinner bell; many items not mentioned
FARM MACHINERY: NH silo blower; Farmall H tractor; Farmall M trac-
tor; Farmall 300 tractor; IH Farmall 656, gas, wide frt; frt. tractor weights;*
single furrow plow; tractor chains; IH sickle bar mower; Surge 25kw gener-
ator; 66 Chev. Impala, NH haybme (needs repair), piles of scrap iron, field
sprayer; IH 411, 3 pt. hitch plows; NH #55 hay rake; (9) 4ft sections of con-
crete pipe; 3 section harrow; 10 ft. disk & cultipacker; scraper blade; Grove
self-unloading wagon; Ontario gram drill; NH S-68 baler w/kicker, Oliver
self-propelled combine; Favorite gram bin wagon; (3) hayrack wagons. King
Wyse elevator; Cardinal 16 ft. gram elevator; Surge pipeline milker w/Alamo
vacuum pump; old hay & straw by the mow.
TERMS OF SALE: Cash or Good Check. No Out-of-State Checks.
Photo ID Required for Bidder Number.
Order of Sale: Starting with Household Items at 9:00 a.m.; followed by
Small Farm Related Items and Farm Machinery. Real Estate at 12:00Noon
Not Responsible for Accidents

Estate of
MERLE B. KNISELY, Owner

JohnKnisely & Joyce Kline, Co. Ex.Long’s Auction Service
"Three Generations ofExperience”
AUOOLI7O2L • Phone (717) 527-2405 or Fax (717) 436-5373

Bai111 111 lej>y


